
Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/14/2019 Thursday Home-Scrimmage 5:00 PM VS. BLUFFTON

3/16/2019 Saturday Away- Scrimmage 12:00 PM @ ANNA

3/18/2019 Monday Home-Scrimmage 5:00 PM VS. HOUSTON

3/21/2019 Thursday Home-Scrimmage 5:00 PM VS. FINDLAY

3/23/2019 Saturday Away- Double Header 11:00 AM @ INDIAN LAKE

3/25/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. SPENCERVILLE

3/26/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ WEST LIBERTY SALEM

3/28/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. MARION LOCAL

3/30/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header 12:00 PM VS. PARKWAY

4/1/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ NEW BREMEN

4/2/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ OTTAWA-GLANDORF

4/4/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ BENJAMIN LOGAN

4/5/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST MARYS

4/8/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ COLDWATER

4/9/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ VAN WERT

4/12/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

4/16/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. KENTON

4/18/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA

4/23/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ BATH

4/25/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. SIDNEY

4/26/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

4/27/2019 Saturday Away- Double Header 11:00 AM @ BELLEFONTAINE

4/30/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ DEFIANCE

5/6/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. MINSTER

Wapakoneta Varsity Softball

2019



Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/23/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header 11:00 AM VS. INDIAN LAKE

3/26/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. WEST LIBERTY-SALEM

3/28/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ MARION LOCAL

3/30/2019 Saturday Away- Double Header 12:00 PM @ PARKWAY

4/1/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. NEW BREMEN

4/2/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. OTTAWA-GLANDORF 

4/4/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. BENJAMIN LOGAN

4/5/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST MARYS

4/6/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header 11:00 AM VS. SPENCERVILLE

4/8/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. COLDWATER

4/9/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ VAN WERT

4/12/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

4/16/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ KENTON

4/18/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA

4/23/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ BATH

4/25/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ SIDNEY

4/26/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

4/27/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header 11:00 AM VS. BELLEFONTAINE

4/30/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ DEFIANCE

5/2/2019 Thursday Away 5:000 PM @ PERRY

5/6/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ MINSTER

Wapakoneta JV Softball
2019



*** Schedule not yet confirmed

Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/25/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

3/30/2019 Saturday Home-Double Header 11:00 AM VS. BATH

4/2/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA

4/6/2019 Saturday Away- Double Header 12:00 PM @ CRESTVIEW

4/15/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. PARKWAY 

4/17/2018 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

4/18/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST MARYS MEMORIAL

4/23/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @  ST MARYS MEMORIAL

4/26/2018 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ALLEN EAST

4/26/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ BATH

4/30/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ BLUFFTON

5/2/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA

5/4/2019 Saturday Away 10:00 AM Bath Invitational

5/6/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA

5/7/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE

5/10/2018 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. CELINA (rescheduled from 4/17)

Wapakoneta 8th Grade Softball

2019

** All Home Games Played at Veterans Park



*** Schedule not yet confirmed

Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/30/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header 11:00 AM VS. BATH

4/2/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA

4/4/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @  SPENCERVILLE 

4/6/2019 Saturday Away- Double Header 12:00 PM @ CRESTVIEW

4/15/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. PARKWAY

4/18/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ ADA

4/20/2019 Saturday Away 11:00 AM Crestview Invitational Tourney

4/25/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. COLUMBUS GROVE

4/26/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ BATH

5/2/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA

5/7/2018 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ CELINA

5/8/2018 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. LIMA WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(reschedule from 3/27)

** All Home Games Played at Veterans Park

Wapakoneta 7th Grade Softball

2019


